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DATA SHEET

 NDV/100 CM3
 S-SXFL504FPS594

TECHNICAL DATA

UNIT DIMENSIONS

PACKAGE DIMENSIONS

W 350 mm W 360 mm

L 1080 mm

H 680 mm53 kg

Max. Pressure: 

Power:

Capacity:

Voltage:

Supply:

FLC:

Pump:

dB(A):
Dimensions
 (L X W X H):

8 Bar / 116 PSI

3.0 HP / 2.2 kW

12.6 CFM / 356 L/Min

230 V / 50 Hz

13 Amp Plug

13

VDC (S-3KN0000)
78

1070 x 350 x 670 mm

Dimensions (box):

Weight:

Motor Speed:

Oil Capacity:

Receiver Size:

Head Bolt Torque:

Cable Length:

Pump Speed:

Outlet Thread Size:

1080 x 360 x 680 mm

53 kgs

2880 RPM

0.5 Ltr

100 Ltr

11 Nm

2 Mtr

2880 RPM

Series 25 Coupling

H 670 mm

L 1070 mm
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